CesoH

MicueBicTb
KoopguHatu
[Jata i vac nboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepeziHa BiACTaHb
Konkypc 20%
lony6

lony6ka

Kny6

Konomuns
Yoprkis

Kinbkictb

3aronoBok. JlboT N2 7

2022
HoBoapxaHrenbcbk

B 300 L/ 48.639195 /] 30.8073583

10.07.2022 05:15:00
flcHo

41

775

390.352

155

83

72

Fony6oBogiB B

rony6osogis  20% ¢akTnuHo

10
17

Yac nepworo 11:19:53
Yac octaHHbOrO 11:36:39
LLIBnakicTb nepLuoro 1019.94
LLIBMAKiCTb OCTAaHHBLOTO 897.63
BiaKpuTTA KOHKYpCY 10:53:05
3aKpuTTA KOHKYpCy 13:10:30
TpwrBanictb KOHKypCy 02:17:25
Monogai 0
Piuni 42
[Jopocni 113
Kinbkictb . Fony6iB B 20% ®aKTMuHO KN1y6M
. Fony6iB 20%
rony6is ¢daKTMuHO BKnanuca %
315 63 53 16.83
460 92 102 22.17

CdopmoBaHo niatpopmoto pigeons.in.ua 18.02.2026 10:15:38



